Serving Our Customers �rough Expertise, Innovation and Reliability
Applications
 Diodes for 18-24 pulse front
end rectifiers in 10.2 KV
isolation
 High voltage power supplies
 Medium voltage drives

clearance distance for many demanding applications like medium
voltage drives and auxiliary traction applications.
HVIGBTs & HV Diodes for
Medium Voltage Drives
®
®
For more information:
visit: http://www.pwrx.com/summary/SiC-Modules
email: globalsales@pwrx.com
phone: 724-925-7272, Option 3 (Applications Engineering Assistance)
Lit. Code 239 - Rev. 3 - 12/12/2014
3.3KV, 4.5KV, and 6.5KV Class IGBT & Diode Line-up Table
  Package  Package VCES IC (A) / Visol
 Part Number Type Baseplate* Configuration (KV) IF (A) (KV)
3.3 KV Modules
 QID3320002 C Cu Dual IGBT 3.3 200 7.7
 QID3320004** A Cu Dual IGBT 3.3 200 6
 QID3330001 C Cu Dual IGBT 3.3 300 9
 QID3340001 B AlSiC Dual IGBT 3.3 400 6
 QID3350001  B AlSiC Dual IGBT 3.3 500 6
 QRD3310001 D Cu Dual Diode 3.3 100 6
 QRC3310002 D Cu Dual Diode 3.3 100 6
    Common Cathode
 QRD3320004** A Cu Dual Diode 3.3 200 6
4.5 KV Modules
 QID4515002 C Cu Dual IGBT 4.5 150 9
 QID4515004  A Cu Dual IGBT 4.5 150 6
 QIF4515002 C Cu Dual IGBT 4.5 150 9
    Common Collector
 QID4520002 C Cu Dual IGBT 4.5 200 9
 QRD4518001 C Cu Dual Diode 4.5 180 10.2
6.5 KV Modules
 QIC6508001 C Cu Dual IGBT 6.5 85 9
    Common Emitter
 QID6508001 C Cu Dual IGBT 6.5 85 Available to
       9 / 10.2
 QRD6516001 C Cu Dual Diode 6.5 160 10.2
  *Where Cu baseplate is listed, an AlSiC baseplate can be substituted where required
    for demanding applications.
**UL Recognized (E78240)
NOTE: Single switch, dual, dual diode and common emitter configurations available upon request.